D23phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

1d1
L1
L1
L
L
D
2
D
1d1
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 G WEIGHT
(kg)
HMC
HYDRAULIC CHUCK (For MOLD and DIE) DIN 69871-SK
40
SK40AD/B-HMC6-120 P2770701 6 20 49.5 120 70 27 M5×0.8 1.40
SK40AD/B-HMC6-150 P2770702 6 20 49.5 150 100 27 M5×0.8 1.65
SK40AD/B-HMC8-120 P2770703 8 22 49.5 120 70 27 M6×1.0 1.40
SK40AD/B-HMC8-150 P2770704 8 22 49.5 150 100 27 M6×1.0 1.65
SK40AD/B-HMC10-120 P2770705 10 24 44.5 120 70 32 M8×1.0 1.40
SK40AD/B-HMC10-150 P2770706 10 24 44.5 150 100 32 M8×1.0 1.65
SK40AD/B-HMC12-120 P2770707 12 25 44.5 120 70 37 M10×1.0 1.40
SK40AD/B-HMC12-150 P2770708 12 25 44.5 150 100 37 M10×1.0 1.65
SK40AD/B-HMC16-120 P2770709 16 32 49.5 120 70 42 M12×1.0 1.45
SK40AD/B-HMC16-150 P2770710 16 32 49.5 150 100 42 M12×1.0 1.70
SK40AD/B-HMC20-120 P2770711 20 34 49.5 120 70 42 M16×1.0 1.50
SK40AD/B-HMC20-150 P2770712 20 34 49.5 150 100 42 M16×1.0 1.70
50
SK50AD/B-HMC6-150 P2770713 6 20 44.5 150 100 27 M5×0.8 4.50
SK50AD/B-HMC8-150 P2770714 8 22 44.5 150 100 27 M6×1.0 4.50
SK50AD/B-HMC10-150 P2770715 10 24 44.5 150 100 32 M8×1.0 4.50
SK50AD/B-HMC12-150 P2770716 12 25 44.5 150 100 37 M10×1.0 4.50
SK50AD/B-HMC16-150 P2770717 16 32 44.5 150 100 42 M12×1.0 4.70
SK50AD/B-HMC20-150 P2770718 20 34 44.5 150 100 42 M16×1.0 5.00
DIN
69871-
SK
AT3 2.5G RPM